The Royal Society for the Conservation of Nature

RSCN Tourism Trils Price List 2026

e Ajloun Forest Biosphere Reserve
e Azraq Wetland Reserve

e Dana Biosphere Reserve

® Mujib Biosphere Reserve

e Shaumari Wildlife Reserve

e Burqu Nature Reserve
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Azraq Wetland Reserve
All prices are tax inclusive

Al Waha Trail Less than 1 hour Min. 3 - Max. 20 02.50 JOD 06.00 JOD 08.00 JOD
Marsh Trail 1 hour Min. 3 - Max. 20 04.50 JOD 08.00 JOD 10.00 JOD
Water Buffalo Trail 2 hours Min. 3 - Max. 20 07.00 JOD 10.00 JOD 15.00 JOD

The Above Rates Include
¢ Guiding fees.
* Reserve entrance fees.

Mudflat Trail 2 -3 hours Min. 3 - Max. 20 08.00 JOD 11.00 JOD 14.00 JOD
Al Azraq Village Trail (*) 4 -5 hours Min. 3 - Max. 20 15.00 JOD 20.00 JOD 25.00JOD

The Above Rates Include

¢ Guiding fees.

¢ Bike rental.

* Reserve entrance fees.

¢ Water bottle.

(*) Al Azraq Village Trail includes brunch meal with local community & Al Azraq Castle entrance fees.

Bike Rental Up to 4 hours 07.00 JOD
Bike Rental 4 - 8 hours 15.00 JOD
Chechen Experience Min4-Max.20 25.00JOD 15.00 JOD
Druze Experience Min 4 -Max.20 25.00JOD 15.00 JOD
Bedouins Experience Min4 - Max. 20 25.00 JOD 15.00 JOD

The Above Rates Include

* Reserve entrance fees.

¢ Biking fees for Chechen and Bedouins experience only.

¢ Cooking class fees for Druze and Chechen experience only.

For Reservations and Additional Information

RSCN Al Azraq Wetland Reserve
Land Line: (962) (6) 515 7656 Cell Phone: (962) (5) 383 5017
Cell Phone: (962) (79) 700 0086 E-mail: azraqtourism@rscn.org.jo

E-mail: tourism@rscn.org.jo



Tourism Trails
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